Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. © 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Cisco Nexus 9300-SE1
Series Switches
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
Product overview........................................................................................................................3

supported module, visit https://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/modules/ps5455/products_device_support_
tables_list.html.
Ordering information
Table 10 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300-SE1 Series Switches.
Table 10.	 Ordering information
Part number Product description
Base part numbers
N9336C-SE1 Cisco Nexus 9300 with 36p 40G/100G QSFP28 ports
N9396T12C -SE1 Nexus 9300 with 96p 100M/1/10 GT and 12x 40/100G QSFP28 ports
N9396Y12C -SE1 Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10/25G and 12x 40/100G QSFP28 ports
Power supplies
NXA-PAC-750W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 7650W AC power supply, port-side exhaust
NXA-PAC-750W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 7650W AC power supply, port-side intake
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 1100W AC power supply, port-side exhaust
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 1100W AC power supply, port-side intake
NXA-PDC-1100W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 110930W DC power supply, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-1100W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 110930W DC power supply, port-side intake
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Cisco Nexus 9300 110350W power supply, supports HVAC/HVDC, port side exhaust
NXA-PHV-1100W-PI Cisco Nexus 9300 110350W power supply, supports HVAC/HVDC, port side intake
NXA-PAC-1400W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 1400W AC power supply, port-side intake
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Part number Product description
NXA-PAC-1400W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 1400W AC power supply, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-2KW-PI Cisco Nexus 9300 2000W power supply, supports HVAC/HVDC, port side intake
Fans
NXA-SFAN-35CFM-PE Cisco Nexus fan, 35CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXA-SFAN-35CFM-PI Cisco Nexus fan, 35CFM, port-side intake airflow
NXASFAN-160CFM2PE Cisco Nexus fan, 160CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXASFAN-160CFM2PI Cisco Nexus fan, 160CFM, port-side intake airflow
Accessories
NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU Cisco Nexus fixed accessory kit for 4-post rack